
Simples Hommes Total Howald Spora FLT Indoor Belvaux FLT Outdoor Musel Nordstad

Kremer Gilles 150 10 50 20 20 50

Berna Charles 130 10 20 20 50 30

Tholl Robi 110 30 10 50 20

Nickels Christophe 90 50 10 30

Tholl Christophe 70 10 10 30 20

Ayral Can Ates 50 20 20 10

Schroeder Laurent 50 30 20

Moris Jason 35 10 5 5 5 10

Pauly Tim 28 10 1 10 5 2

Baluska Yannick 24 3 10 10 1

Kunsch Jeff 20 8 10 2

Van Herck Louis 20 20

Gelhausen Marc 16 5 1 10

Bourguignon Victor 15 5 10

Thiry Jules 12 1 1 8 2

Feider Alexander 11 3 8

Guyon Gaël 11 1 2 8

Neuman Philip 11 1 10

Pipere Joris 11 2 9

Reiter Metti 11 10 1

Brokakis Ioannis 10 10

Faggioli Luca 10 10

Meulemans Mathias 10 1 1 8

Elezovic Aleksandar 9 1 8

Krasnakovs Jevgenijs 9 1 1 7

Morel Luc 9 9

Nicolas Florian 9 9

Planchard Nicolas 9 8 1

Fusenig Tom-Felix 8 2 3 2 1

Sitek Alexandre 8 8

Schroeder Christophe 7 2 5

Araujo Raphael 5 2 2 1



Pauly Finn 5 1 2 2

Plique Noé 5 5

De Buyser Bart 4 2 2

Remesch Jean-Claude 4 1 1 1 1

Bock Christophe 3 2 1

Geimer Sven 3 1 1 1

Prym Maximilian 3 1 1 1

Raseta Nikola 3 0 2 1

Vermeer Mike 3 3

de Bourcy Mathys 2 2

Marinov Alexander 2 2

Paolucci Alessandro 2 1 1

Risch Tim 2 1 1

Vander Stichele Paul 2 1 1

Berchem Rick 1 1

Diatta Jean-Philippe 1 1

Duyck Titouan 1 1

Garcia-Barredo José 1 1

Meulemans Thibault 1 1

Mezghenni Ali 1 1

Michalek Jan 1 1

Planchard Fabien 1 1

Rodesch Maxime 1 1

Smoljan Josip 0 0



Simples Dames Total Howald Spora FLT Indoor Belvaux FLT Outdoor Musel Nordstad

Rabiot Lucie 110 50 10 50

Brdarevic Erna 60 20 20 10 10

Correia Laura 50 50

Daxhelet Caroline 50 50

Palumbo Laura 50 50

Silbereisen Tatiana 50 30 20

Vander Stichele Else 42 10 10 2 20

Grethen Anne 41 1 10 30

Baddé Liz 40 20 20

Nosbusch Claude 33 1 2 30

de Bourcy Anne 32 2 10 20

Dorval Renée 30 30

Fabbri Leila 30 30

Merlevede Kylie 30 10 20

Bernard Giulia 23 11 12

Szajkowska Alicja 21 1 20

Altmann Lisa 20 2 8 10

Didier Valérie 20 10 10

Gallet Karine 20 20

Pinto Goncalves Diana 14 2 1 1 10

Bayanaa Michèle 13 13

Dancausse Sango 12 12

Heintz Maya 12 2 10

Mansfeldt Lola 12 12

Graftieaux Isabella 11 1 10

Salamakha Anastasia 3 1 1 1

Migliarini Alyssa 2 2

Zowczak Emmanuelle 2 2

Bacceli Laetitia 1 1

Weckerle Amélie 1 1

Veyder Gina 0 0



Doubles Hommes Total Howald Spora FLT Indoor Belvaux FLT Outdoor Musel Nordstad

Tholl Robi Tholl Christophe 120 20 50 50

Schroeder Christophe Schroeder Laurent 100 50 50

Schleck Christian Stegmann Markus 60 20 20 20

Kremer Gilles Tholl Robi 50 50

Pauly Tim Pauly Finn 50 10 10 10 20

Ayral Can Ates Berna Charles 40 20 20

Planchard Fabien Planchard Nicolas 40 10 30

Jovicic Goran Smoljan Josip 30 30 0

Hebbert Frédéric Welter Daniel 30 20 10

Berna Charles Morel Luc 30 30

Bock Christophe Feider Alexander 30 30

Maftei Luca Pipere Joris 30 30

Baluska Yannick Planchard Fabien 20 20

Baluska Yannick Kunsch Jeff 20 20

Bock Christophe Feider Alexander 12 12

Bourguignon Victor Planchard Fabien 10 10

Fusenig Tom-Felix Pauly Tim 10 10

Berchem Rick Gelhausen Marc 10 10

Buckhurst Timothy Machmer William 10 10

Schwinninger Kevin Welter Daniel 10 10

Gallegos Brandon MichaelJovicic Goran 1 1

Guyon Gaël Richartz Chris 0 0

Berna Charles Plique Noé 0 0

Classement par équipe



Doubles Dames Total Howald Spora FLT Indoor Belvaux FLT Outdoor Musel Nordstad

Brdarevic Erna Van Herck Pauline 100 20 50 30

Grethen Anne de Bourcy Anne 80 30 50

Brdarevic Erna Silbereisen Tatiana 50 50

Kylie Merlevede Amélie Weckerle 50 50

Pahlett Victoria Silbereisen Tatiana 50 50

Bendheim Amelie Schroeder Françoise 30 30

Zuidberg Isabel de Bourcy Anne 30 30

Horsmans Joy Grethen Anne 20 20

Vander Stichele Else Weckerle Amélie 20 20

Bayanaa Michèle Pinto Gonçalves Diana 10 10

Gallet Karine Zowczak Emmanuelle 0 0

Classement par équipe


